Electromagnetic Flow Meters
M2000
MAG-DS-01047-EN-26 (January 2023) Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The Badger Meter ModMAG® M2000 is the result of years of
research and field use of electromagnetic flow meter technology.
Based on Faraday’s law of induction, these meters can measure
water, wastewater, water-based fluids and other liquids that meet

Product Data Sheet
Page 13 January 2023 MAG-DS-01047-EN-26
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Model Code
2M - A - H - C D B A -
General area
Size
DN 6 1/4 IN. liner PFA / 304 SST 002
DN 8 5/16 IN. liner PFA / 304 SST 003
DN 10 3/8 IN. liner PFA / 304 SST 004
DN 15 1/2 IN. 005
DN 20 3/4 IN. 007
DN 25 1 IN. 010
DN 32 1-1/4 IN. 012
DN 40 1-1/2 IN. 015
DN 50 2 IN. 020
DN 65 2-1/2 IN. 025
DN 80 3 IN. 030
DN 100 4 IN. 040
DN 125 5 IN. 050
DN 150 6 IN. 060
DN 200 8 IN. 080
DN 250 10 IN. 100
DN 300 12 IN. 120
DN 350 14 IN. 140
DN 400 16 IN. 160
DN 450 18 IN. 180
DN 500 20 IN. 200
22 IN. 220
DN 600 24 IN. 240
DN 700 28 IN. 280
30 IN. 300
DN 800 32 IN. 320
DN 900 36 IN. 360
DN 1000 40 IN. 400
42 IN. 420
DN 1200 48 IN. 480
54 IN. 540
DN 1400 56 IN. 560
Process connection
EN 1092-1 PN 40 FEE
EN 1092-1 PN 25 FED
EN 1092-1 PN 16 FEC
EN 1092-1 PN 10 FEB
ASME Class 300 FAB
ASME Class 150 FAA
TriClamp ISO 2852 TAE
TriClamp BS 4825 TAB
Threads DIN 11851 DAA
Wafer WAA
Flange and Housing material
Carbon Steel (Standard) C1
Carbon Steel w/ C5M Paint C2
304 Stainless Steel Connection / Housing S3
316 Stainless Steel Connection / Housing S7
Carbon Steel Process Connections (Std. Paint) / 316 Stainless Steel Housing C4
Liner Material
Hard Rubber H
PTFE for sizes > DN10 (3/8 IN.) P
PFA DN 6…DN 10 (1/4... 3/8 IN.) with PFA liner A
Electrodes  / Measuring, Empty pipe, Grounding
Hastelloy C-22 (Standard / Measuring   Empty pipe & Grounding) A
Hastelloy C-22 (Standard / Measuring & Empty pipe) J
AISI 316/1.4571 B
Tantalum C
Platinum/Rhodium D
Grounding rings
No Grounding Rings X
304 Stainless Steel Grounding Rings A
316 Stainless Steel Grounding Rings B
Meter LayLength
Standard S
ISO 20456 O